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Product Datasheet

Equilin 3-Sulfate Sodium Salt (Stabilized with Tris, 50% w/w), CAS [[16680-

47-0]]
USB-226807

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

Equilin 3-Sulfate Sodium Salt (Stabilized with Tris, 50% w/w), CAS
[[16680-47-0]]

USB-226807
226807
USB-226807-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Metabolite of Equilin. Equilin 3-Sulfate Sodium Salt (Stabilized with
TRIS, 50% w/w) Synonyms: 3-(Sulfooxy)estra-1,3,5(10),7-tetraen-17-
one Sodium Salt, 3-Hydroxyestra-1,3,5(10),7-tetraen-17-one
Hydrogen Sulfate Sodium Salt, Sodium Equilin 3-Monosulf...

370.4
~90%
White to Pale Beige Solid

[16680-47-0]



